Resort Tax Board Survey

1. Friends of Big Sky Education - Warren Miller Performing Arts Center

Extremely Important [ |

Important |

Less Important than other issues |

Not important  [__]

N/A ]

2. Post Office - General Funding

Extremely Important |

Important |

Less Important than other issues [ ]

Not important  []

N/A [
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Response
Percent

16.0%

33.6%

38.4%

11.2%

0.8%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

39.0%

42.6%

15.1%

2.0%

1.2%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

40

84

96

28

250

Response
Count

98

107

38

251



3. Transportation District - Skyliine

Response
Percent
Extremely Important | | 34.7%
Important | | 41.4%
Less important than other issues [ ] 16.7%
Not important  [] 4.8%
N/A [ 2.4%

answered question

skipped question

4. Northern Rocky Mountain RC&D - Noxious Weeds

Response
Percent
Extremely Important  [___| 10.4%
Important | | 38.4%
Less Important than other issues | | 38.8%
Not Important  [___] 10.0%
N/A [ 2.4%

answered question

skipped question

20f14

Response
Count

87

104

42

12

251

Response
Count

26

96

97

25

250



5. Arts Council - 2013 Music on the Mountains

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely Important [ ] 20.1% 50
Important | 49.4% 123
Less Important than other issues [ ] 25.7% 64
Not Important  [] 4.0% 10
N/A [| 0.8% 2
answered question 249
skipped question 4

6. Fire Department - General Funding

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely Important | | 57.2% 143
Important | | 33.6% 84
Less Important than other issues  [_] 5.2% 13
Not Important Issues  [] 3.2% 8
N/A ] 0.8% 2
answered question 250
skipped question 3
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7. Friends of the Community Library -Community Library

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely Important [ 13.6% 34
Important | | 43.6% 109
Less important than other issues | | 33.2% 83
Not important  [__] 8.8% 22
N/A [| 0.8% 2
answered question 250
skipped question 3

8. Search and Rescue -Operations

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely Important | | 35.6% 89
Important | 50.8% 127
Less important than other issues [ 11.2% 28
Not important  [] 1.6% 4
N/A ] 0.8% 2
answered question 250
skipped question 3
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9. Sheriff's Office -Blg Sky/Canyon Patrol Services

Extremely Important

Important

Less important than other issues

Not important

N/A

Response
Percent

| 38.4%

| 40.8%

B

13.2%

6.4%

1.2%

answered question

skipped question

10. Chamber of Commerce - Biggest Skiing In America Campaign Rollover

Extremely Important

Important

Less important than other issues

Not important

N/A

Response
Percent

19.0%

30.4%

29.1%

19.8%

1.6%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

96

102

33

16

250

Response
Count

47

75

72

49

247



11. Chamber of Commerce - Publication Rollover

Extremely Important

Important

Less important than other issues

Not important

N/A

Response
Percent

7.7%

24.6%

| 45.2%

21.0%

1.6%

answered question

skipped question

12. Chamber of Commerce - Marketing Promotions

Extremely Important

Important

Less important than other issues

Not important

N/A

Response
Percent

18.5%

| 36.7%

29.4%

14.1%

1.2%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

19

61

112

52

248

Response
Count

46

91

73

35

248



13. Chamber of Commerce - Wayfinding, Entry, Lighting

Response
Percent
Extremely Important [ ] 21.4%
Important | | 29.8%
Less important than other issues | | 32.3%
Not important [ ] 15.7%
N/A [| 0.8%

answered question

skipped question

14. Chamber of Commerce - Operations Administrative

Response
Percent
Extremely Important  [_] 6.1%
Important | | 36.4%
Less important than other issues | | 36.4%
Not important [ ] 19.4%
N/A [] 1.6%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

53

74

80

39

248

Response
Count

15

90

90

48

247



15. Big Sky Community Corporation - Park Improvements

Extremely Important

Important

Less important than other issues

Not important

N/A

Response

Percent
— 21.5%
| 46.7%
e ] 26.0%
[ 5.3%
f 0.4%

answered question

skipped question

16. Big Sky Community Corporation - Operations and Maintenance

Extremely Important

Important

Less important than other issues

Not important

N/A

Response

Percent
1 13.4%
| | 56.9%
E— 23.2%
=] 5.3%
1] 1.2%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

53

115

64

13

246

Response
Count

33

140

57

13

246



17. Snowmobile Association - Buck Ridge Trail Grooming

Extremely Important  []

Important [ ]

Less important than other issues | |

Not important | |

N/A [

18. Women In Action - Counseling Program Rollover

Extremely Important  [___|

Important | |

Less important than other issues | |

Not important [ |

N/A ]
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Response
Percent

2.4%

17.5%

47.2%

30.9%

2.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

10.7%

36.1%

34.8%

17.6%

0.8%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

43

116

76

246

Response
Count

26

88

85

43

244



19. Women In Action - Counseling Program

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely Important  [___| 11.3% 27
Important | | 37.1% 89
Less important than other issues | | 33.3% 80
Not important [ | 17.5% 42
N/A [| 0.8% 2
answered question 240
skipped question 13

20. Blue Water Task Force - Watershed Group

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely Important [ ] 13.0% 32
Important | | 39.8% 98
Less important than other issues | | 38.6% 95
Not important  [_] 6.5% 16
N/A [ 2.0% 5
answered question 246
skipped question 7
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21. Jack Creek Preserve Foundation - Jack Creek Water Quality

Extremely Important

Important

Less important than other issues

Not important

N/A

Response
Percent

6.9%

31.8%

| 38.0%

18.4%

4.9%

answered question

skipped question

22. Skating and Hockey Association - Rink Maintenance and Operations

Extremely Important

Important

Less important than other issues

Not important

N/A

Response
Percent

11.4%

26.1%

| 40.0%

21.6%

0.8%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

17

78

93

45

12

245

Response
Count

28

64

98

53

245



23. Northern Rocky Mountain RC&D - Bear Smart

Response
Percent
Extremely Important  [__| 10.2%
Important [ ] 26.9%
Less important than other issues | 44.1%
Not important [ ] 15.5%
N/A [ 3.3%

answered question

skipped question

24. MSU Gallatin County Extension - Forest and Fire Safe Program

Response
Percent
Extremely Important  [_] 7.3%
Important | | 39.6%
Less important than other issues | | 35.1%
Not important [ ] 15.5%
N/A [ 2.4%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

25

66

108

38

245

Response
Count

18

97

86

38

245



25. Ski Education Foundation - 2012 - 2013 Season

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely Important  [_] 4.9% 12
Important | | 30.2% 74
Less important than other issues | | 45.3% 111
Not important [ | 18.0% 44
N/A ] 1.6% 4
answered question 245
skipped question 8

26. Morningstar Learning Center - Morningstar

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely Important [ ] 18.0% 44
Important [ ] 26.1% 64
Less important than other issues |:| 26.9% 66
Not important |:| 26.9% 66
N/A [ 2.0% 5
answered question 245
skipped question 8
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27. Water and Sewer - Recon Dynamics Wireless Telemetry

Extremely Important

Important

Less important than other issues

Not important

N/A

Response
Percent

4.9%

26.2%

45.9%

=
[
I

[

]

14.3%

8.6%

answered question

skipped question

28. Water and Sewer - Debt Sharing Cost Services

Extremely Important

Important

Less important than other issues

Not important

N/A

Response
Percent

8.3%

| 33.6%

31.1%

17.8%

9.1%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

12

64

112

35

21

244

Response
Count

20

81

75

43

22

241

12



