Resort Tax Board Survey

1. Friends of Big Sky Education - Warren Miller Performing Arts Center		
	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	16.0%	40
Important	33.6%	84
Less Important than other issues	38.4%	96
Not important	11.2%	28
N/A	0.8%	2
	answered question	250
	skipped question	3

1. Friends of Big Sky Education - Warren Miller Performing Arts Center

2. Post Office - General Funding

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	39.0%	98
Important	42.6%	107
Less Important than other issues	15.1%	38
Not important	2.0%	5
N/A	1.2%	3
	answered question	251
	skipped question	2

3. Transportation District - Skyliine			
	Response Percent	Response Count	
Extremely Important	34.7%	87	
Important	41.4%	104	
Less important than other issues	16.7%	42	
Not important	4.8%	12	
N/A	2.4%	6	
	answered question	251	
	skipped question	2	

4. Northern Rocky Mountain RC&D - Noxious Weeds

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	10.4%	26
Important	38.4%	96
Less Important than other issues	38.8%	97
Not Important	10.0%	25
N/A	2.4%	6
	answered question	250
	skipped question	3

5. Arts Council - 2013 Music on the Mountains Response Response Percent Count Extremely Important 20.1% 50 Important 49.4% 123 Less Important than other issues 25.7% 64 Not Important 4.0% 10 N/A 0.8% 2 answered question 249 skipped question 4

6. Fire Department - General Funding

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	57.2%	143
Important	33.6%	84
Less Important than other issues	5.2%	13
Not Important Issues	3.2%	8
N/A	0.8%	2
	answered question	250
	skipped question	3

7. Friends of the Community Library -Community Library Response Response Percent Count Extremely Important 13.6% 34 Important 43.6% 109 Less important than other issues 33.2% 83 Not important 8.8% 22 N/A 0.8% 2 answered question 250 skipped question 3

8. Search and Rescue -Operations

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	35.6%	89
Important	50.8%	127
Less important than other issues	11.2%	28
Not important	1.6%	4
N/A	0.8%	2
	answered question	250
	skipped question	3

9. Sheriff's Office -BIg Sky/Canyon Patrol Services		
	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	38.4%	96
Important	40.8%	102
Less important than other issues	13.2%	33
Not important	6.4%	16
N/A	1.2%	3
	answered question	250
	skipped question	3

10. Chamber of Commerce - Biggest Skiing In America Campaign Rollover

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	19.0%	47
Important	30.4%	75
Less important than other issues	29.1%	72
Not important	19.8%	49
N/A	1.6%	4
	answered question	247
	skipped question	6

11. Chamber of Commerce - Publication Rollover Response Response Percent Count Extremely Important 7.7% 19 Important 24.6% 61 Less important than other issues 45.2% 112 Not important 21.0% 52 N/A 1.6% 4 answered question 248 skipped question 5

12. Chamber of Commerce - Marketing Promotions

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	18.5%	46
Important	36.7%	91
Less important than other issues	29.4%	73
Not important	14.1%	35
N/A	1.2%	3
	answered question	248
	skipped question	5

13. Chamber of Commerce - Wayfinding, Entry, Lighting Response Response Percent Count Extremely Important 21.4% 53 Important 29.8% 74 Less important than other issues 32.3% 80 Not important 15.7% 39 N/A 0.8% 2 answered question 248 skipped question 5

14. Chamber of Commerce - Operations Administrative

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	6.1%	15
Important	36.4%	90
Less important than other issues	36.4%	90
Not important	19.4%	48
N/A	1.6%	4
	answered question	247
	skipped question	6

15. Big Sky Community Corporation - Park Improvements

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	21.5%	53
Important	46.7%	115
Less important than other issues	26.0%	64
Not important	5.3%	13
N/A	0.4%	1
	answered question	246
	skipped question	7

16. Big Sky Community Corporation - Operations and Maintenance

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	13.4%	33
Important	56.9%	140
Less important than other issues	23.2%	57
Not important	5.3%	13
N/A	1.2%	3
	answered question	246
	skipped question	7

17. Snowmobile Associatio	n - Buck Ridge Trail Grooming	
	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	2.4%	6
Important	17.5%	43
Less important than other issues	47.2%	116
Not important	30.9%	76
N/A	2.0%	5
	answered question	246
	skipped question	7

18. Women In Action - Counseling Program Rollover

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	10.7%	26
Important	36.1%	88
Less important than other issues	34.8%	85
Not important	17.6%	43
N/A	0.8%	2
	answered question	244
	skipped question	9

19. Women In Action - Counseling Program Response Response Percent Count Extremely Important 11.3% 27 _____ Important 37.1% 89 Less important than other issues 33.3% 80 Not important 17.5% 42 N/A 0.8% 2 answered question 240 skipped question 13

20. Blue Water Task Force - Watershed Group

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	13.0%	32
Important	39.8%	98
Less important than other issues	38.6%	95
Not important	6.5%	16
N/A	2.0%	5
	answered question	246
	skipped question	7

21. Jack Creek Preserve Foundation - Jack Creek Water Quality

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	6.9%	17
Important	31.8%	78
Less important than other issues	38.0%	93
Not important	18.4%	45
N/A	4.9%	12
	answered question	245
	skipped question	8

22. Skating and Hockey Association - Rink Maintenance and Operations

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	11.4%	28
Important	26.1%	64
Less important than other issues	40.0%	98
Not important	21.6%	53
N/A	0.8%	2
	answered question	245
	skipped question	8

23. Northern Rocky Mounta	in RC&D - Bear Smart	
	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	10.2%	25
Important	26.9%	66
Less important than other issues	44.1%	108
Not important	15.5%	38
N/A	3.3%	8
	answered question	245
	skipped question	8

24. MSU Gallatin County Extension - Forest and Fire Safe Program

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	7.3%	18
Important	39.6%	97
Less important than other issues	35.1%	86
Not important	15.5%	38
N/A	2.4%	6
	answered question	245
	skipped question	8

25. Ski Education Foundation - 2012 - 2013 Season		
	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	4.9%	12
Important	30.2%	74
Less important than other issues	45.3%	111
Not important	18.0%	44
N/A	1.6%	4
	answered question	245
	skipped question	8

26. Morningstar Learning Center - Morningstar

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	18.0%	44
Important	26.1%	64
Less important than other issues	26.9%	66
Not important	26.9%	66
N/A	2.0%	5
	answered question	245
	skipped question	8

27. Water and Sewer - Recon Dynamics Wireless Telemetry

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	4.9%	12
Important	26.2%	64
Less important than other issues	45.9%	112
Not important	14.3%	35
N/A	8.6%	21
	answered question	244
	skipped question	9

28. Water and Sewer - Debt Sharing Cost Services

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely Important	8.3%	20
Important	33.6%	81
Less important than other issues	31.1%	75
Not important	17.8%	43
N/A	9.1%	22
	answered question	241
	skipped question	12